Lifecycle Classic - Presented by Brisbane City Jaguar Landrover Sunday 24th August
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10 32am
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134
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Para-Cyclist
Aaron
Michael
Chris
Joanne

Lifecycle Classic

Sarah
Tanya
Beatriz
Dianne
Nicole
Greer
Talia
Elise
Peter
Gary
Lane
Ross
Robert
Dave
Stuart
Ron
Terrence
Matt
Gary
John

Toni
Mhari
Kirstin
Mark
Michael
Richard
Richard
Peter
lan
Richard
Richard

STEWARD
TAYLOR
FARNHAM

CHAMBERLAIN

AUSTIN
CASANOVA
GIL
MCAULIFFE
MOHR
NOVAK
VARCOE
WATT
ALLONBY
HALL
HAMILTON
LEWIS
LIGHT
MCRAE
MORRISON
HEWES
MULLENS
WARN
WEIS
WILSON

DEUTZMANN
HUGHES
LEECH
NEMETH
VINK
MORAN
BEER
BUGGY
ROWE
WATSON
BONNER

35.5km (1 lap)

Gold Coast Cycling Club
Echuca/Moama Cycling Club
Gold Coast Cycling Club
Lifecycle Cycling Club

71km (2 laps)

Darling Downs CC

Gold Coast Cycling Club
Brisbane Cycling Club
Brisbane Cycling Club
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
University of Queensland CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Lifecycle Cycling Club
Brisbane Cycling Club
Logan City Cycling Club
Lifecycle Cycling Club
Darling Downs CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Gold Coast Cycling Club
Gold Coast Cycling Club
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Gold Coast Cycling Club

Sunshine Coast CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Brisbane Cycling Club
Brisbane Cycling Club
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Kangaroo Point CC
Lifecycle Cycling Club
Lifecycle Cycling Club
Sunshine Coast CC
Darling Downs CC

PARA MB
PARA MH3
PARA WB
PARA WD

WD
WD
wC
wcC
WD
wcC
wcC
WD
MMD
MMD
MMD
MMD
MMD
MMD
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wC
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MMD
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10.35am
125
124
123
122
121
120
119
118
117
116
115
114
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112
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110
109
108
106
87

10.38am
105

104
103

102
101
100
99
98
97
96
95
94
93
92

91
90
89
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Heath
Elisha
Simon
Cooper
Richard
Scott
Karsten
Ben
Nick
Robert
Nigel
Tony
Bruce
Michael
Jamie

Thomas
Emily
Brooke
Leanne
Narelle

Simon
Johnson
Mike
Derek
Glenn
Joshua
Aaron
Jason
Michael
Steve
Steve
Dean
Giuseppe
David
Alistair
Dave
Darren
Darrin

GLOVER
SUTHERS
WATT
HODGSON
CLEAVER
SHEARER
RICHERT
ISER
O'SULLIVAN
COLLINS
PEACOCK
REDWOOD
GOODSPEED
STRONG
COOK

MCCOSKER
YORKSTON
SHEPPEARD
PETERS
COUTTS

HOSKINS
CHAN
JACKSON

CLARK
COOPER
CRESSWELL
DONOHOE
EACOTT
HAYTER
LEWIS
MUNRO
RUSSELL
FERRETTI DE LUCA
HODGSON

LANG
PARSLOW
POTTS
WHITE

Brisbane Cycling Club
Darling Downs CC

Hamilton Wheelers CC
Lifecycle Cycling Club
Brisbane Cycling Club
Brisbane Cycling Club

Gold Coast Cycling Club
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Ipswich CC

Lifecycle Cycling Club
Sunshine Coast CC
University of Queensland CC
University of Queensland CC

Brisbane Cycling Club
Balmoral CC

Gold Coast Cycling Club
Ipswich CC

Hamilton Wheelers CC

Lifecycle Cycling Club
Balmoral CC
Brisbane Cycling Club

Lifecycle Cycling Club
Logan City Cycling Club
Ipswich CC

Coral Isle CC
University of Queensland CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Darling Downs CC
Brisbane Cycling Club
Lifecycle Cycling Club
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Lifecycle Cycling Club
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC

MC

MC

MC

MC

MMC
MMC
MMC
MMC
MMC
MMC
MMC
MMC
MMC
MMC
MMC

MMD
WB
WB
WB
WB

MB

MB
MMB

MMB
MMB
MMB
MMB
MMB
MMB
MMB
MMB
MMB
MMC
MMC

MMC
MMC
MMC
MMC
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10.40am
86
85
84
83
82
81
80
79
78
77
76
75
74
73
72
71
70
69
68

67
66

10.43am
64
63
62

61
60
59
58
57
56
55

54

53
52
51
50
49
48
47
46
45
44
43
42
41
40
39
65

Phil
Wen
Bayden
Thomas
Kyle
Brendon
Andrew
Daniel
Matthew
Takashi
Nick
Andrew
Daniel
Richard
Timothy
Adam
Dane
Rob
David

Matthew
Hayley

Jarrad
Duane
Andrew

Paul
Scott
Ben
James
Matt
Jordan
Joshua

Jason

Sam
Jessica
Maddison
Ella
Salsie
Megan
Emma
Neve
CHEUNG
LEUNG
KWAN
LEECH
LEUNG
YANG
Jade

Elle

CLARKE
DENG

DICK
STOREY
WILLIS
ANGUS
CONNOLLY
DONNELLY
FEWTRELL
Kizu
MALYNN
MICHELL
MOORE
MOYE
NELSON
ROBINSON
THOMPSON
TRATT
WERESZCZUK

WYNN
WARD-UNWIN

CARTWRIGHT
JOHNSON
MOHR

NEWMAN
SMITH
GULLEY
HAMMOND
HASWELL
MANN
PEARN

SPRANG

WEBBER
PRATT
TAYLOR
WHITEHOUSE
PIETERSE
RUSSELL
PRATT
PARSLOW

Li Tong Guardiola

Bo Yee

Tsz Kwan
Sze Wing
Wing Yee
Qianyu
NEARHOS
DE NOOYER

Brisbane Cycling Club
University of Queensland CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Moreton Bay Cycling Club
Balmoral CC

Hamilton Wheelers CC
Brisbane Cycling Club
Lifecycle Cycling Club
University of Queensland CC
University of Queensland CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Sunshine Coast CC
University of Queensland CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC

Gold Coast Cycling Club
Lifecycle Cycling Club
Sunshine Coast CC

Kangaroo Point CC
Brisbane Cycling Club

Gold Coast Cycling Club
Gold Coast Cycling Club
Hamilton Wheelers CC

Hamilton Wheelers CC
University of Queensland CC
Brisbane Cycling Club
Brisbane Cycling Club
Darling Downs CC

Hamilton Wheelers CC
Lifecycle Cycling Club

Darling Downs CC

University of Queensland CC
Balmoral CC

Balmoral CC

Balmoral CC

Brisbane Cycling Club
Darling Downs CC

Gold Coast Cycling Club
Hamilton Wheelers CC

Hong Kong

Hong Kong

Hong Kong

Hong Kong

Hong Kong

Hong Kong

University of Queensland CC
Darling Downs CC

MB

MB

MB

MB

MB

MMB
MMB
MMB
MMB
MMB
MMB
MMB
MMB
MMB
MMB
MMB
MMB
MMB
MMB

MMB
WA

MMB
MMB
MMB

MMB
MMB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB

MB

MB
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
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10.47am
38
37
36
35
34
33
32
31
30
29
28

10.52am
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20

19
18
17
16
15
14

10.55am
13
12
11

- N WA OO N ® O S

156
157

Dougal
Jack
Korey
Adam
Nathan
Jonathan
Phillip
Jayde
James
Simon
Clinton

Cameron
Nick
Andrew
Chris
Tony
Ben

Luke
Will
Lachlan
Mitchell
Pak Hang
Jack
Samuel

Shi Ho

Ryan

Tom

Tsun Wai
Ching Yin
Wan Yau Vincent
Chun Yin
Kai Kwong
Ben

Liam
David

Max
Matthew
Declan
Fletcher
Finn

STEDMAN
SCOTT
BODDINGTON
BEMROSE
CAMPBELL
KENNEDY
MCLADY
MILLS
NITIS
TYRRELL
WATTS

ALLAN
BLADEN
FRIEBE
MYATT
MYATT
PRICE
RICHERT
BANNER

WALTERS
WOLTERS
NG
MCKINSTRY
RASMUSSEN
CHEUNG

THOMAS
CHESTER
CHU
MOow

LAU

wu

TSO
CARMAN

CUTHBERTSON

EDWARDS
CAMPBELL
LAMBERT
TREZISE
MEDWAY
WALSH

University of Queensland CC
University of Queensland CC
University of Queensland CC
Gold Coast Cycling Club
Lifecycle Cycling Club

Gold Coast Cycling Club
Hamilton Wheelers CC

Gold Coast Cycling Club
University of Queensland CC
Gold Coast Cycling Club
Darling Downs CC

University of Queensland CC
Balmoral CC

University of Queensland CC
University of Queensland CC
University of Queensland CC
Sunshine Coast CC

Gold Coast Cycling Club
Hamilton Wheelers CC

Hamilton Wheelers CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Hong Kong

University of Queensland CC
University of Queensland CC
Hong Kong

Brisbane Cycling Club
Canberra Cycling Club

Hong Kong

Hong Kong

Hong Kong

Hong Kong

Hong Kong

Logan City Cycling Club
Sunshine Coast CC
Tableland Cycle Sports
University of Queensland CC
University of Queensland CC
University of Queensland CC
Hamilton Wheelers CC
Balmoral Cycling Club

MB

MB

MB

MMA
MMA
MMA
MMA
MMA
MMA
MMA
MMA

MMA
MMA
MMA
MMA
MMA
MMA
MA

MA

MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
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10.57am  Junior Handicap 35.5km (1 lap)
171 Matilda TAYLOR Hamilton Wheelers CC JW15
172 Hannah WALTERS Hamilton Wheelers CC JW15
11.00am
173 Grace HUNTER Hamilton Wheelers CC Jw17
174 Skye CUTHBERTSON Sunshine Coast CC JW17
175 Cam FRANKS Balmoral CC JM15
176 Reilly DICKSON Gold Coast Cycling Club JM15
177 Elliott KING Hamilton Wheelers CC JM15
180 Aidan PARSLOW Hamilton Wheelers CC JM15
11.04am
178 Felix CROSSMAN Balmoral CC JM17
179 Eli TAYLOR Hamilton Wheelers CC JM17
11.05am  Pilbeam Family Mini Classic 35.5km (1 lap)
181 Sharron MCGUIGAN Balmoral CC wC
182 Ava WwOO Brisbane Cycling Club wcC
183 Joanna MCRAE Darling Downs CC WwC
184 Dakotah VERHOEK Darling Downs CC wC
185 Nancy JARROTT Brisbane Cycling Club WD
186 Naomi ANDREW Brisbane Cycling Club WD
187 Suellen VAUGHAN Darling Downs CC WD
188 Tamara DICKSON Gold Coast Cycling Club WD
189 Anita KENT Gold Coast Cycling Club WD
190 Tracy WILSON Gold Coast Cycling Club WD
191 Sharon MCINNES Ipswich CC WD
192 Katie ADKINS Rats Cycling Club WD

1.30pm PRESENTATIONS - All Races
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